LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg

046 - Edmonton-Whitemud - MLA Rakhi Pancholi
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2019

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

10.0

$15.00

$331.76
1.0

$168.94

$60.00

$28.52

$544.93
2.0

$418.94

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

35,000.0

130.0
734.0

131.0
734.0

35,000.0

5.0

5.0

864.0

2.0

865.0

2.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME02281 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking at Hotel

Member Name Rakhi Pancholi

Claimant Rakhi Pancholi

Expense Category Member Pa?l-dng

L

Regency Suites Hotel

610 4th Ave SW
Calgary. Alberta
T2P 0K1

Phone: 403-231-1000
Email: reservations@regencysuites ca

Rakhi Pancholi

Group/Corparation Booking.com

Date  Folio Reference
09 Jul 2018 1 Parking
GST

Tounsm Levy

Room GST

Signature

Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Guest Folio
09 Jul 2018

10 Jul 2018 Room Type: MN/S Standard King-K

Folio: 86268-0 e 500
CC Number: *aswe
_ Amount Tax Trtal
s1ReR OIS 81575

Reg # R105011050

I'hank you for choosing the Regency Suites Hotel as yo

ur home away from home!

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME02281
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Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRO01665 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Receipt Description

Rakhi Pancholi

Member Name
Claimant Rakhi Pancholi o
Expense Category Member Travel -

Rakhi Pancholi

Group/Corporation:

Regency Suites Hotel

610 4th Ave. SW
Calgary, Alberta
T2P 0K1
Phone: 403-231-1000
Email: reservations@regencysuites ca

Guest Folio
Arrival Date: 09 Jul 2019

____Date

09 Jul 2019

GST

Tourism Levy
Room GST

Thank you for choosing the Regency Suites Hotel as your

10 Jui 201901:23

MRO1665

1

Folic Reference
Room Charae

N/S Standard King-K

Departure Date: 10 Jul 2019 Room Type:
Folio: BG268-0 Room: 1009
CC Number: =*3*
Booking.com
- . Amount  Tax
$319.00 $28.71

Balance

——_ Total
E347 71

Reg # R105011050

Signature

home away from hame!

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members' Allowances Order, R’MSC 1992, c. M-1, as am‘ended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.
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Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE02090 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

highlighters, candy for office

Member Name

Rakhi Pancholi

Claimant

Danielle Bothwell

Expense Category

Other

SHDERI&ERS @

CHU APOTHECARY LTD
584 RIVERBEND SQUARE WW,ECMONTON, AB. T6R 2€3
780-988-6657
Jun 20, 2019 3:32 AM

0352 1008 338212 100022 3
WERTHER 'S ORIG 2.48 G 2.49 §
LFESAVERS CA  2.49 6 2495

You have saved $1.80
On vour next visit vou could
Save up to $ 70.00
It vou REOFFM 7N00N naints $4 98

l(I'llItl!tllli‘ltlllR’ttl.ttxll!llk'(lllll

GST #: 81135 68464 RT0002

ULV RTTIRTEE SR TR
9590203521008003382122

Retain Receipt for return within 30 days

Wisit shoppersdrugmart ca for exclusions

TYPE : PURCHASE

ACCT : FLASH DEFALLT -3

Card Type: Interac

CARD NUMBER : RARRA A RN ER
DATE/TIME 19/06/20 09:32:23
REFERENCE #: 66338539 0012210110 H
ALTHOR. #:

Interac

ANOO0D02771010 BOBOO0E000
00/001 APPROVED - THANK YOU
-- IMPORTANT
Retain This Copy For Your Records
xxx CUSTOMER COPY ==

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE02090
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