## LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2019-20 30th Leg 046 - Edmonton-Whitemud - MLA Rakhi Pancholi

For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2019

	Budget	Used this Quarter	Used To-Date
Financial Reporting - \$ (Receipts attached)			
Transportation Fuel and Minor Maintenance - \$ MLA Parking Cap - \$ Other Travel - Parking - \$ Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - \$ Taxi, Bus Travel - \$	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - \$ Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - \$			\$28.52
Accommodation Edmonton Accommodation Allowance (\$23,160.00/yr max) Travel Accommodations Allowance Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF	10.0	\$331.76 1.0	\$544.93 2.0
Other Hosting - \$ Event Tickets Disclosable - \$ Non-Financial Reporting		\$168.94	\$418.94
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km) Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF	35,000.0 35,000.0	130.0 734.0 864.0	131.0 734.0 865.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF	5.0	2.0	2.0
Travel To and From the Capital Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF Other Travel			
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF	5.0		

\$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the \$ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



# Legislative Assembly of Alberta ME02281 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description	Parking at Hotel	**	
Member Name	Rakhi Pancholi		
Claimant	Rakhi Pancholi		
Expense Category	Member Parking		

### Regency Suites Hotel

610 4th Ave. SW Calgary, Alberta
T2P 0K1
Phone: 403-231-1000
Email: reservations@regencysuites.ca

#### Guest Folio

Rakhi Pancholi

Arrival Date: 09 Jul 2019 Departure Date: 10 Jul 2019

Room Type: N/S Standard King-K

Folio: 86268-0

Room: 1009

CC Number:

Group/Corporation:

Booking.com

Date Folio Reference Amount 09 Jul 2019 Parking \$15.00 \$0.75 \$15.75

Balance

GST

Tourism Levy

Room GST

Reg # R105011050

Signature

Thank you for choosing the Regency Suites Hotel as your home away from home!

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me or on my behalf.



# Legislative Assembly of Alberta MR01665 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

eceipt Description				0.0		
ember Name	Rakhi Pancholi					
aimant	Rakhi Pancholi					
xpense Category	Member Travel					
		Regency Sui 610 4th Avi Calgary, A T2P 0K1 Phone: 403-25 Email: reservations@r	e. SW berta			
		reservations (gr	egencysuites c	а		
		Gues	t Folio			
Rakhi Panchol	i	Arrival Date:	09 Jul 2019			
		Departure Date:	10 Jul 2019	Roo	om Type: N/S Stan	dard King-K
		Folio:	86268-0			
0				CC N	Room: 1009 lumber: *****	
Group/Corporatio				001	iumber.	
Date 09 Jul 2019	Folio Reference  1 Room Charge			Amount	Tax	Total
00 001 2019	1 Room Charge			\$319.00	\$28.71	\$347.71
Spenish		Balance	8			
GST						
Tourism Levy						
Room GST				Re	g # R105011050	
	Signa	ture				
	o grid					
	o.g.i.u					
Thank you for cho		otel as your home a	way from hom	al al		
Thank you for cho	oosing the Regency Suites Ho	otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	vay from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	vay from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		
Thank you for cho		otel as your home av	way from hom	e!		

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members' Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

10 Jul 201901:23



# Legislative Assembly of Alberta SE02090 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description	highlighters, candy for office	**
Member Name	Rakhi Pancholi	
Claimant	Danielle Bothwell	
Expense Category	Other	



CHU APOTHECARY LTD.
584 RIVERBEND SOUARE NW.EDMONTON, AB. T6R 2E3
780-988-6657
Jun 20. 2019 9:32 AM
0352 1008 338212 100022 3
WERTHER'S ORIG 2.49 G 2.49 S
LEFE, SAVERS CA 2.49 G 2.49 S

You have saved \$1.80 On your next visit you could Save up to \$ 70,00 If you REDEEM 70000 points

\$4.98

GST #: 81139 5464 R10002

9990203521008003382122 Retain Receipt for return within 30 days Visit shoppersdrugmant ca for exclusions.

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: FLASH DEFAULT \$
Card Type: Interac
CARD NUMBER: \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*
DATE/TIME: 19/06/20 09:32:23
RIFERENCE #: 66338539 0012210110 H
AUTHOR. #:
Interac
AU000002771010 8080008000
00/001 APPROVED - THANK YOU
- IMPORTANT Retain This Copy For Your Records
\*\*\* CUSTOMER COPY \*\*\*

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my staff or on their behalf.



F-0029 H# JREEN K SynCk: (3 1:31: 08/19/19

I SHEET CAKE INSET, The heay, 1 birthday, 1 birthray 122.97

Soc Total: 122.97 0E/19 :31pTOTAL: 122.97

Ericovia Trea Dilly Ber ) US.

/isit DQFanFeedback.com to complete a bir af survey in the next 3 days. 

Enter phone humber 780 - 139-1742

validation Coce Offer valid chizat his Carry Queen within 30 days of your visit.

Dilly Bar PL, 25332

TOTAL: 122.97

ANT-FENE CHIPIGE TALLY H# STERCARD 127 97 122.97 ----127 97 122.97

+Fac:27) Memo: 0003-S, addressexxx 122.97

01/19/19 1:31c

g- wheet cakes for pamielle Bothwell for pick-up on Aug 21, 2019



F-0088 5\* PLIT ( SyrCk: 15 4:34): 08/2 /19

G-EET CAKE INSRF. bi-tida/ 40.99

Sur otal (Tax 4.97, C1): 40 99) Te 09/21 4:34pTOTAL:

En: 27 a res 43.03

) · US.

/is t DOManFeedback can to complete a brist survey in the herr 3 days. 

Enter probe subsers 780-109-1742

validation Code Offer valid only as this Dairy Queen within 30 day; of your visit.

Dilly Bar PL 253:2

TOTAL:

ANT-THIN THINGE ALLY

MA STERCARD

(Sac: 00) Memo: 03:05 xXxxxxxxxxx 56.7 05/21/19 4:34g